
Board Position Name Email 
President Bill Beckner bbgruven@gmail.com 
Vice President Gregg Mottinger gmottinger@gmail.com 
2nd Vice President Alex Moomaw Alex.moomaw@gmail.com 
Treasurer Karen Grinnan karengrinnan@aol.com 
Recording Secretary Emily Brannon emily@embfirm.com 
Membership Secretary Theresa Gutterman theresagutterman@gmail.com 
Director Kieran Donohue kierandonohue@gmail.com 
Director Matt Epps Mattepps80@gmail.com 
Director Matt Frauenzimmer Thefranz1@me.com 
Director Amy Lassalle amysmetz@gmail.com 
Director Tommy Leeman tommyleeman@cox.net 
Director Jim Peterson jamesscottpeterson@gmail.com 
Director Jay Shurling jayshurling@gmail.com 
Director Julie Swanson Urjules99@gmail.com 
Director Rebecca Danchise Topping rdanchise@gmail.com 
Director   
 
 
General Email 
 
Swim Team Email 

 
 
mallorycountryclub@gmail.com 
 
malloryswimteam@gmail.com 
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